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結果表 Weather :Fine
Track :Dry

1 600 SC-0 1 齋藤  和重 山手歯科ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ991CUP Porsche911GT3CUP/3.8 1'48.808 7 150.971
2 601 SC-0 2 大久保 仁 ﾌｫｰｽﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ991 Porsche911GT3CUP/3.8 1'49.836 7 1.028 1.028 149.558
3 205 ETCC500 1 ﾂｷﾞﾏｻ Adenau TTﾂｷﾞﾏｻRS Audi TTRS/2.5 1'56.638 5 7.830 6.802 140.836
4 7 CP/SR 1 小西  範揚 小さな森のつくり方+K2ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ 156改/3.2 1'57.790 5 8.982 1.152 139.458
5 999 SS300 1 片岡   昇 ｹｲﾏﾝだよ! Porsche ｹｲﾏﾝS/3.4 1'58.197 5 9.389 0.407 138.978
6 50 CP/VWA0 1 浦野  督広 Audi TTS Audi TTS/2.0 1'58.198 5 9.390 0.001 138.977
7 62 MR300 1 斎藤  和彦 GR-NKD-147 147GTA/3.2 2'00.650 6 11.842 2.452 136.153
8 75 MR300 2 富樫  大輔 ｼﾞｪﾉｳﾞｧ豹147GTA 147GTA/3.2 2'05.155 6 16.347 4.505 131.252
9 47 AR150-0 1 前島  昌文 CLUBPAZZO4C 4C/1.75 2'05.272 6 16.464 0.117 131.129
10 204 S300 1 長谷川 豪 BMW Z4 BMW Z4 20i/2.0 2'06.625 6 17.817 1.353 129.728
11 70 CP/SR 2 内山  剛敏 K2ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ155 155V6/3.2 2'07.137 6 18.329 0.512 129.206
12 147 MR300 3 関谷  弘樹 ｲｰｽｰﾁｰｿGTA 147GTA/3.2 2'07.325 3 18.517 0.188 129.015
13 80 CP/AR300 1 長谷川 宏志 147GTA 147GTA/3.2 2'08.352 6 19.544 1.027 127.982
14 182 EC100S 1 中西  真備 めがねRB7 Renault ﾒｶﾞｰﾇRS/2.0 2'08.713 6 19.905 0.361 127.623
15 165 EC100H 1 石井  洋幸 COCOﾃﾞﾙﾀ ﾗﾝﾁｱ ﾃﾞﾙﾀ HF ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗｰﾚ 2'09.857 5 21.049 1.144 126.499
16 163 EC100H 2 折笠  俊輔 E92M3ｻﾝﾏ号 BMW E92 M3/4.0 2'10.255 5 21.447 0.398 126.113
17 208 S200 1 下野  幸成 ﾌﾟﾛｯﾄﾌﾟｼﾞｮｰ208 Peugeot 208GTI/1.6 2'10.787 6 21.979 0.532 125.600
18 81 AR150-1 1 石崎   徹 ｼﾞｪﾉｳﾞｧ ｻﾞｯｷｰ 156GTA/3.2 2'11.333 5 22.525 0.546 125.077
19 37 AR150-2 1 小嶋  了嗣 Kozy156 156V6/2.5 2'13.315 5 24.507 1.982 123.218
20 102 VWA-C-3 1 一ﾂ山 亮次 Audi A1 Fun Cup Audi A1 TFSI/1.4 2'13.976 4 25.168 0.661 122.610
21 821 AR150-1 2 前田  泰史 ｼﾞｪﾉｳﾞｧ156GTA犬 156GTA/3.2 2'14.303 6 25.495 0.327 122.311
22 105 CP/VWA3 1 地場   直 Audi A1 Fun Cup Audi A1 TFSI/1.4 2'14.571 6 25.763 0.268 122.068
23 173 EC100H 3 小林  大悟 996GT3納豆号 Porsche 911GT3/3.6 2'15.530 6 26.722 0.959 121.204
24 104 VWA-C-3 2 長尾   正 Audi A1 Fun Cup Audi A1 TFSI/1.4 2'15.544 6 26.736 0.014 121.192
25 101 CP/VWA3 2 小川  巧祐 Audi A1 Fun Cup Audi A1 TFSI/1.4 2'16.591 6 27.783 1.047 120.263
26 99 AR150-4 1 古谷   健 CLUBPAZZO147TS 147TS-sele/2.0 2'16.799 5 27.991 0.208 120.080
27 71 AR150-4 2 工藤  智広 CLUBPAZZO147ts 147TS/2.0 2'17.165 5 28.357 0.366 119.759
28 103 VWA-C-3 3 酒井   仁 Audi A1 Fun Cup Audi A1 TFSI/1.4 2'23.876 5 35.068 6.711 114.173
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